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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dave Johnston          M2529         1/49    5:08       15:53
2     Brain Ream             M2529         2/49    5:12       16:05
3     Ryan Lester            M1519         1/64    5:16       16:18
4     James Beyer            M3539         1/77    5:17       16:22
5     Michael Hoblet         M2529         3/49    5:17       16:22
6     Zac Graham             M2024         1/21    5:19       16:27
7     Kenn Daily             M3539         2/77    5:24       16:43
8     Mitch Meinerding       M1519         2/64    5:25       16:47
9     Michael Clay           M4044        1/101    5:31       17:05
10    Levi Fox               M1519         3/64    5:33       17:10
11    Brian Barker           M4044        2/101    5:34       17:13
12    Adams Hawes            M2024         2/21    5:34       17:14
13    Joshua Murray          M1519         4/64    5:34       17:15
14    Chad Balyo             M1014         1/70    5:35       17:17
15    Byron Kimmel           M2529         4/49    5:36       17:19
16    Curtis Caughey         M4549         1/71    5:36       17:21
17    Tim Morton             M4044        3/101    5:37       17:24
18    Dale Bailey            M3034         1/74    5:37       17:25
19    Brian Connif           M4549         2/71    5:39       17:31
20    Mitch Hartnagle        M3539         3/77    5:40       17:31
21    Justin Herbert         M1519         5/64    5:41       17:36
22    Jeffrey Coudron        M3034         2/74    5:41       17:36
23    Jerry Apt              M4044        4/101    5:41       17:37
24    Mark Looney            M4044        5/101    5:42       17:40
25    William Woodward       M2529         5/49    5:43       17:41
26    Tom Cullier            M2529         6/49    5:45       17:47
27    Ronald Jr. Argabright  M4044        6/101    5:45       17:48
28    Danny Sexton           M4549         3/71    5:46       17:52
29    Tony Holtuoigt         M1519         6/64    5:46       17:53
30    Dave Lee               M4044        7/101    5:51       18:07
31    Mickey Mominee         M2529         7/49    5:54       18:16
32    Matt Moynihan          M2529         8/49    5:55       18:20
33    Chris Deptula          M1519         7/64    5:56       18:21
34    Matthew Wagner         M1014         2/70    5:56       18:23
35    Mark Sheard            M4044        8/101    5:57       18:25
36    David Roby             M3034         3/74    5:57       18:27
37    Ob Vincent             M1014         3/70    5:58       18:28
38    Kyle Louis             M1519         8/64    5:58       18:28
39    Timothy Swain          M4044        9/101    5:58       18:29
40    Tom Middleton          M1519         9/64    5:59       18:32
41    Allen Byrum            M5054         1/56    6:00       18:36
42    Michelle Kitze         F3539         1/79    6:01       18:39
43    Andy White             M3034         4/74    6:01       18:39
44    David Klosterman       M4044       10/101    6:03       18:43
45    Chris Rapp             M1014         4/70    6:03       18:43
46    John Marcus Wood       M1519        10/64    6:04       18:47
47    Kelly Humphreys        M4044       11/101    6:05       18:49
48    Pam Mertz              F3034         1/85    6:05       18:49
49    Benjamin Barhorst      M1519        11/64    6:05       18:51
50    Jim Bishop             M5559         1/27    6:07       18:56
51    Kurt Jackson           M3034         5/74    6:08       18:59
52    John Mizell            M2529         9/49    6:10       19:06
53    David Beach            M4549         4/71    6:11       19:09
54    Mason Bailey           M3034         7/74    6:12       19:11
55    Brent Coppock          M3034         6/74    6:12       19:11
56    Peter Quance           M4549         5/71    6:12       19:13
57    Lennie Davis           M4044       12/101    6:13       19:14
58    Georges Dossot         M2024         3/21    6:13       19:14
59    Kenny Mcintosh         M1519        12/64    6:14       19:18
60    Kevin O'keefe          M3034         9/74    6:14       19:19
60    Kevin O'keefe          M3034         9/74    6:14       19:19
61    Joe Weinel             M3034         8/74    6:15       19:22
62    Josh Miller            M1014         5/70    6:16       19:23
63    Andrew Meese           M2024         4/21    6:16       19:23
64    Tim Lorek              M1519        13/64    6:17       19:26
65    Davie Warren           M1519        14/64    6:17       19:27
66    Bill Haber             M4044       13/101    6:18       19:30
67    Robert Hollen          M4549         6/71    6:18       19:31
68    Sheldon Diltz          M3539         4/77    6:18       19:32
69    Anthony Mercado        M2529        10/49    6:19       19:34
70    Michael Yingding       M1014         6/70    6:19       19:34
71    Mark Shafer            M3034        10/74    6:19       19:35
72    Nick Lathrop           M1519        15/64    6:20       19:38
73    Jacob Enke             M1014         7/70    6:21       19:40
74    Jerry Oaks Jr          M3034        11/74    6:22       19:42
75    Vince Peters           M4549         7/71    6:23       19:46
76    Martin Agnew           M3539         5/77    6:24       19:48
77    Chris Daley            M1519        16/64    6:24       19:49
78    Tedd Holbrook          M1519        17/64    6:24       19:50
79    Joy Gemler             F4044         1/84    6:24       19:51
80    Karl Ulrich            M4044       14/101    6:25       19:52
81    Ryan Millard           M1014         8/70    6:26       19:55
82    Bradley Fletcher       M1014         9/70    6:26       19:57
83    Brian Benefield        M3034        13/74    6:27       19:58
84    Tom Quigley            M4044       15/101    6:28       20:01
85    Chris Coughlin         M3539         6/77    6:29       20:04
86    Richard Barton         M4549         8/71    6:30       20:08
87    Robby Clendening       M1519        18/64    6:31       20:10
88    Linda Barhorst         F4044         2/84    6:31       20:12
89    Brian Prenger          M3034        12/74    6:32       20:14
90    Sammy Jenkins          M1519        19/64    6:32       20:15
91    Marvin Ware            M5054         2/56    6:32       20:16
92    Polly Page             F3539         2/79    6:34       20:21
93    Tracy Wood             F2529         1/76    6:34       20:22
94    Ed Montgomery          M3034        14/74    6:35       20:24
95    Steve Hoover           M3539         7/77    6:36       20:27
96    Joe Garland            M4549        10/71    6:38       20:32
97    Bob Moats              M4549         9/71    6:38       20:33
98    Kendra Rainey          M5054         3/56    6:38       20:34
99    Ron Heilers            M5054         4/56    6:40       20:38
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100   Nathan Clay            M1519        20/64    6:40       20:38
101   Dustin Kress           M1519        21/64    6:40       20:40
102   Glen Szelestey         M4044       16/101    6:41       20:41
103   Michael Elliott        M1519        22/64    6:42       20:46
104   Russ Kremer            M4549        11/71    6:42       20:46
105   Tiffany Mcbride        F3034         2/85    6:43       20:47
106   Ben Yost               F2529         2/76    6:43       20:48
107   Kelly Schwieterman     F1014         1/71    6:44       20:52
108   Katie Hutchinson       F1519         1/35    6:44       20:52
109   David Barry            M1014        10/70    6:45       20:56
110   Patrick Klenk          M1519        23/64    6:46       20:58
111   Tim Bowman             M4549        12/71    6:46       20:59
112   Channey Goode          M3034        16/74    6:47       21:01
113   Randy Dinnison         M3539         8/77    6:47       21:02
114   Cheryl Chaney          F4044         3/84    6:48       21:04
115   Mark Samson            M3034        17/74    6:49       21:05
116   Aaron Beach            M1519        24/64    6:49       21:07
117   Megan Ackley           F1519         2/35    6:49       21:07
118   Gene Black             M6064         1/10    6:50       21:11
119   Robert Lough           M3034        15/74    6:50       21:11
120   Jack Miller            M6569          1/8    6:51       21:13
121   Jeff Cunningham        M4044       17/101    6:52       21:16
122   William Gibson         M1519        25/64    6:53       21:20
123   Julie Eisnaugle        F3539         3/79    6:54       21:21
124   Jeff Dixon             M3539         9/77    6:54       21:22
125   Warren Elam            M6064         2/10    6:55       21:24
126   Glenn Smith            M3539        10/77    6:55       21:26
127   Robert Sills           M3539        11/77    6:55       21:26
128   Bill Minnich           M4549        13/71    6:55       21:26
129   Hilary Esselstein      F1014         2/71    6:55       21:27
130   Marshall Hayden        M3539        14/77    6:56       21:30
131   Eileen Epley           F2529         3/76    6:57       21:31
132   Brent Hull             M4044       18/101    6:57       21:31
133   Punky Mills            M6064         3/10    6:57       21:33
134   Linda Long             F4549         1/55    6:58       21:34
135   Carl Brun              M4044       19/101    6:58       21:35
136   Melinda Leisure        F2529         4/76    6:58       21:36
137   D.j. Parker            M2529        11/49    7:00       21:41
138   Andy Peters            M1014        11/70    7:00       21:41
139   Andy Sontag            M1014        12/70    7:00       21:41
140   Kyle Oftman            M0109         1/16    7:00       21:41
141   Mitch Ahlers           M1014        13/70    7:00       21:42
142   David Oftman           M3539        12/77    7:00       21:42
143   Christian Foust        M0109         2/16    7:01       21:45
144   Steven Payne           M2529        12/49    7:02       21:46
145   Robin Hays             M3539        15/77    7:02       21:48
146   Doug Bornhorst         M2529        15/49    7:02       21:48
147   Tony Everidge          M3539        13/77    7:03       21:50
148   Jolene Ahlers          F4044         4/84    7:03       21:51
149   Amee Mccool            F3034         3/85    7:04       21:52
150   Christian Pereira      M1519        26/64    7:05       21:56
151   Howard Stover          M5054         5/56    7:05       21:56
152   Kevin Koesters         M2529        16/49    7:06       21:59
153   Brenda Burns           F4044         6/84    7:06       21:59
154   Mike Parr              M2529        14/49    7:06       22:00
156   Ty Perschbacher        M2529        13/49    7:06       22:01
157   Carol Enns             F4044         5/84    7:06       22:01
158   Thomas Ii Allard       M3034        18/74    7:07       22:01
159   Matt Carr              M1519        27/64    7:07       22:01
160   Julie Walters          F2529         5/76    7:07       22:02
161   Paul Bohannon          M5054         6/56    7:07       22:02
162   Melanie Ziarbo         F2024         1/49    7:07       22:02
163   Brian Nelson           M2024         5/21    7:07       22:03
164   Edward Waldspurger     M3034        19/74    7:07       22:03
165   Chuck Backus           M3539        16/77    7:08       22:05
166   Tina Peters            F1014         3/71    7:09       22:09
167   Jonoathon Reeeves      M3539        17/77    7:09       22:09
168   Elizabeth Gleason      F1014         4/71    7:10       22:11
169   John Gleason           M4044       20/101    7:10       22:12
170   Richard Graham         M4549        14/71    7:10       22:13
171   Roger Looker           M3539        18/77    7:11       22:14
172   Joe Raskay             M6064         4/10    7:12       22:20
173   Amanda Husted          F1519         3/35    7:13       22:21
174   Jacob Hemmerick        M2024         8/21    7:14       22:24
175   Carey Dixon            M1519        28/64    7:14       22:25
176   Abby Lewis             F1014         5/71    7:14       22:25
177   Jeff Dawson            M4549        15/71    7:14       22:26
178   John Erickson          M4549        16/71    7:15       22:28
179   Bret Riley             M2024         6/21    7:16       22:30
180   Oba Vincent            F4044         7/84    7:16       22:31
181   Scott Langston         M4044       21/101    7:16       22:31
182   Greg Gantt             M3539        19/77    7:17       22:32
183   Ron Gehret             M3034        21/74    7:17       22:33
184   Jeff Runyon            M4044       22/101    7:17       22:34
185   Rob Sierschula         M4044       23/101    7:17       22:35
186   John Haas              M3034        20/74    7:18       22:38
187   Zachary Irvine         M1519        30/64    7:19       22:39
188   Aimee Belanger Haas    F3034         4/85    7:19       22:40
189   Luis Colas             M5559         2/27    7:19       22:41
190   Nicole Abels           F3034         5/85    7:19       22:41
191   Scott Grigsby          M3539        20/77    7:19       22:41
192   Warren Flory           M4044       24/101    7:20       22:42
193   Stephen Sacovitch      M2024         7/21    7:20       22:42
194   Robert Harding         M3539        21/77    7:20       22:43
195   Mandi Campbell         F2529         6/76    7:20       22:44
196   Kenneth Sirois         M5559         3/27    7:20       22:44
197   Mike Mcfall            M1519        29/64    7:21       22:45
198   Justin Birt            M2024         9/21    7:21       22:45
199   Jerry Morris           M5054         7/56    7:21       22:46
200   Roger Reynolds         M4044       31/101    7:21       22:48
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201   Marty Jenkins          F1014         6/71    7:22       22:48
202   Danw Harding           M1014        14/70    7:23       22:52
203   John Thomasson         M4549        17/71    7:23       22:52
204   Vicki Cunningham       F4044         8/84    7:23       22:54
205   Todd Smith             M3034        22/74    7:24       22:57
206   Michelle Davies        F2529         7/76    7:24       22:57
207   Katy Brown             F2024         3/49    7:25       22:57
208   Amy Runyon             F3034         6/85    7:25       22:58
209   Mark Spiers            M4044       25/101    7:26       23:00
210   Ronald Argabright      M6064         5/10    7:26       23:02
211   Terry Dryden           M4044       28/101    7:26       23:03
212   Bill Draugelis         M3539        23/77    7:26       23:03
213   Joe Turner             M3539        22/77    7:27       23:06
214   Sarah Knisley          F2024         2/49    7:28       23:06
215   Anthony Trimble        M2024        10/21    7:28       23:08
216   Randy Harris           M4044       26/101    7:28       23:08
217   Wayne Fisher           M5054        12/56    7:28       23:08
218   Cindy Dunn             F3539         4/79    7:28       23:09
219   Chris Berger           M3034        23/74    7:30       23:13
220   Janet O'dell           F4044         9/84    7:30       23:14
221   Amy Peck               F2529         8/76    7:30       23:14
222   Tony Ezershi           M1519        33/64    7:31       23:16
223   Lisa Cotter            F3034         7/85    7:31       23:17
224   Bethany Lesko          F1519         4/35    7:31       23:18
225   Dave Lightle           M4044       27/101    7:31       23:18
226   Todd Hoover            M3539        24/77    7:31       23:18
227   Karla Brun             F4549         2/55    7:32       23:20
228   Tyler Meinerding       M1014        15/70    7:32       23:21
229   Steve Watts            M4549        19/71    7:32       23:21
230   Sarah Rutschilling     F1014         7/71    7:33       23:22
231   Gary Dixon             M5054         9/56    7:33       23:23
232   Charles Irons          M4044       29/101    7:33       23:24
233   Mike Ploetz            M5054         8/56    7:33       23:25
234   Matthew Laughlin       M1519        31/64    7:34       23:26
235   Mike Kenney            M4549        23/71    7:34       23:27
236   Timothy O'connell      M4549        18/71    7:34       23:27
237   Katie Buechler         F1014         8/71    7:35       23:28
238   Nick Haverkos          M5054        11/56    7:35       23:30
239   Thomas Jones           M4044       30/101    7:35       23:30
240   John Jr. Yingding      M3539        25/77    7:36       23:32
241   Vanessa Hux            F1519         5/35    7:36       23:32
242   Tonya Hartman          F3034         9/85    7:36       23:34
243   Steve Hand             M5054        10/56    7:37       23:36
244   Donald Meiring         M3539        26/77    7:37       23:37
245   Bernard Vogel          M4044       33/101    7:38       23:37
246   Jeffrey Tkach          M4044       32/101    7:38       23:38
247   Mimi Reeves            F3539         5/79    7:38       23:38
248   Trey Baker             M1519        32/64    7:38       23:40
249   Brad Hostetter         M2024        11/21    7:39       23:40
250   Shane Cotter           M3034        24/74    7:39       23:41
251   Melissa Irons          F4549         3/55    7:39       23:43
252   Margaret Hurley        F4044        10/84    7:40       23:46
253   Leon Burk              M6064         6/10    7:41       23:47
254   Ryan Pike              M1014        16/70    7:41       23:47
255   Charles Dyer           M4044       34/101    7:41       23:47
256   Lori Napier            F3034         8/85    7:41       23:48
257   Martha Blair           F4044        11/84    7:41       23:48
258   Cynthia Pellegrino     F2529         9/76    7:41       23:48
259   Ray Mccoy              M5054        14/56    7:41       23:48
260   David Dominic          M4044       36/101    7:41       23:48
261   Timmy Rieser           M1014        17/70    7:41       23:48
262   Jim Hanson             M5054        13/56    7:41       23:49
263   Steven Brown           M4549        20/71    7:42       23:51
264   Justin Bell            M2529        17/49    7:42       23:51
265   Richard Rieser         M5054        15/56    7:42       23:51
266   Kumi Nolia             F3539         6/79    7:42       23:52
267   Craig Lindsey          M1519        36/64    7:43       23:55
268   Phillip Daily          M1519        34/64    7:43       23:55
269   J. Keys                M4044       35/101    7:44       23:59
270   Michael Richey         M3539        27/77    7:45       23:59
271   Fred Hauer             M2529        20/49    7:46       24:02
272   Brian Studeo           M4044       37/101    7:46       24:04
273   David Hetzer           M4044       39/101    7:46       24:04
274   Mike Hooper            M2529        19/49    7:46       24:04
275   Doug Pierre            M4044       38/101    7:46       24:05
276   Sue Desroches          F3539         7/79    7:47       24:06
277   Daniel Smith           M1519        35/64    7:48       24:10
278   James Shanesy          M3539        29/77    7:49       24:11
279   Benjamin Dehus         M2529        18/49    7:49       24:12
280   Maddie Dunfee          F1014         9/71    7:49       24:12
281   Steve Vordenberg       M3539        28/77    7:49       24:13
282   Kevin Robie            M4549        21/71    7:50       24:15
283   Kevin Parnell          M3034        27/74    7:50       24:17
284   Larry E. Short         M5054        16/56    7:51       24:18
285   Brandon Hall           M3034        25/74    7:51       24:18
286   Marybeth Sullivan      F4549         4/55    7:51       24:18
287   Erika Hill             F1519         7/35    7:51       24:18
288   Stacey Blouse          F1519         6/35    7:51       24:19
289   David Pattersen        M4549        26/71    7:51       24:21
290   Cathy Oda              F4044        12/84    7:53       24:25
291   Jim Baumann            M4549        22/71    7:53       24:25
292   Keely Ervin            F2529        10/76    7:53       24:25
293   Kirby Heritage         M4549        24/71    7:53       24:25
294   Kyna Via               F3539         8/79    7:53       24:25
295   Jennifer Ambos         F3034        10/85    7:53       24:27
296   Erich Wyckoff          M3034        26/74    7:54       24:28
297   Kathy Hicks            F5054         1/39    7:55       24:31
298   Jennifer Watson        F2529        11/76    7:55       24:31
299   Andrew Sparks          M3539        36/77    7:55       24:31
300   Suzanne Miesse         F1014        10/71    7:55       24:32
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301   Kenta Nolin            F1014        11/71    7:56       24:34
302   Greg Thomas            M3539        30/77    7:56       24:34
303   David Cooper           M4044       41/101    7:56       24:34
304   Frances Krumholtz      F1519         8/35    7:56       24:35
305   Steve Wilson           M5054        19/56    7:56       24:36
306   Dave Nicodemus         M4549        25/71    7:56       24:36
307   Mark Meinerding        M4044       40/101    7:57       24:36
308   Mackenzie Smith        M2529        22/49    7:58       24:39
309   Kelli Dinnison         F3034        11/85    7:58       24:40
310   Mark Thompson          M4044       42/101    7:58       24:40
311   Nathan Waggenspack     M1014        18/70    7:58       24:42
312   Tom Zworski            M3539        31/77    7:59       24:43
313   Mike Allen             M5054        17/56    8:01       24:49
314   Denise Mehall          F3034        12/85    8:01       24:49
315   Cecil Jackson          F6064         1/11    8:01       24:49
316   Karen Morgan           F2529        12/76    8:01       24:50
317   Joe Shafer             M4044       43/101    8:01       24:50
318   Mary Fasick            F1014        12/71    8:01       24:50
319   Timothy O'connor       M3539        35/77    8:01       24:51
320   Erik Dayhoff           M3034        28/74    8:02       24:52
321   Kathy Kralovic         F4044        13/84    8:02       24:52
322   Paul Morse             M3539        34/77    8:02       24:52
323   Jacob Hall             M2529        21/49    8:02       24:53
324   Jonathan Gibson        M1519        37/64    8:02       24:54
325   John Blackford         M5559         6/27    8:03       24:55
326   Glenn Hicks            M5054        18/56    8:03       24:57
327   Rebecca Sherlock       F4044        15/84    8:04       24:58
328   Steve Sexton           M5559         5/27    8:04       24:59
329   Darra Hessler          F2529        13/76    8:04       24:59
330   David Holtvoigt        M4549        27/71    8:04       24:59
331   Carl Bromer            M5559         4/27    8:04       25:00
332   Sharon Crawford        F3034        15/85    8:05       25:02
333   Brian Birt             M1519        38/64    8:05       25:02
334   Ken Luke               M3539        33/77    8:05       25:03
335   Terrence Jr. Mctigue   M3034        31/74    8:05       25:04
336   Tiffany Kracirik       F1519         9/35    8:05       25:04
337   Mark Youte             M4044       47/101    8:06       25:04
338   Jeff Kujawa            M3034        29/74    8:06       25:07
339   James J Cline          M3539        38/77    8:07       25:07
340   Kevin Phillips         M3539        32/77    8:07       25:09
341   Beau Thompson          M1014        20/70    8:07       25:09
342   Eril Shoemaker         M4044       44/101    8:08       25:13
343   Steven Cross           M1014        22/70    8:08       25:13
344   Laura Hafer            F3034        14/85    8:09       25:14
345   Dave Small             M5559         8/27    8:09       25:15
346   David Starnes          M5054        20/56    8:09       25:16
347   Matt Bushman           M3034        30/74    8:09       25:16
348   Jonathan Taylor        M1014        19/70    8:10       25:18
349   Megan Kelsey           F1014        13/71    8:10       25:18
350   Kevin Mcdonald         M4549        28/71    8:10       25:18
351   Cindy Brooks           F5054         2/39    8:10       25:19
352   Randy Grimberg         M4044       45/101    8:11       25:20
353   Tim Matherly           M5559         7/27    8:11       25:21
354   Nick Grannan           M1014        21/70    8:11       25:21
355   George Stump           M6569          2/8    8:12       25:23
356   Jeffrey Myers          M3034        32/74    8:12       25:23
357   Jason Hein             M2529        23/49    8:12       25:24
358   Mark Harris            M4549        29/71    8:12       25:25
359   Kelly Bassett          F1519        10/35    8:12       25:26
360   Joseph Heritage        M1519        39/64    8:13       25:26
361   Megan Hauck            F2024         4/49    8:13       25:26
362   Mark Forte             M4044       46/101    8:13       25:26
363   Marisa Moore           F2529        14/76    8:13       25:27
364   Katie Moore            F2529        15/76    8:13       25:27
365   Alicia Budich          F1014        14/71    8:13       25:27
366   Bridget Janeck         F3034        13/85    8:13       25:28
367   Margaret Correele      F4044        14/84    8:13       25:28
368   Kari Didier            F1014        15/71    8:13       25:29
369   Traci Cooper           F3034        16/85    8:13       25:29
370   Ronda Kuhn Davis       F3539        10/79    8:14       25:31
371   Gary Herman            M5054        21/56    8:15       25:32
372   Gina Gentile           F2529        16/76    8:15       25:32
373   Emily Marsh            F1014        19/71    8:15       25:35
374   Allison Grothjan       F1014        17/71    8:16       25:35
375   Luann Huels            F3539        13/79    8:16       25:35
376   Abby Forte             F1014        16/71    8:16       25:36
377   Jerri Letner           M4044       48/101    8:16       25:36
378   Michael Lightle        M4549        30/71    8:16       25:36
379   Ryan Knox              M1014        23/70    8:16       25:36
380   Amber Billock          F1014        18/71    8:16       25:37
381   Nancy Robie            F3539         9/79    8:17       25:40
382   Jeff Bishop            M4549        31/71    8:17       25:40
383   Sondra Housman         F3539        12/79    8:17       25:40
384   Brenda Wyen            F5054         3/39    8:18       25:42
385   Donna Ruff             F3539        11/79    8:19       25:45
386   Roger Zimmerman        M3034        34/74    8:19       25:45
387   Jim Keck               M4549        32/71    8:19       25:45
388   John Draper            M5054        22/56    8:19       25:46
389   Joseph Gibson          M5054        23/56    8:21       25:52
390   Mike Hansnan           M4044       52/101    8:21       25:53
391   Mark Casey             M4044       51/101    8:21       25:53
392   Warren Gardner         M5054        24/56    8:22       25:54
393   Kelly Nicodemus        F4549         5/55    8:22       25:54
394   Zachary Phillips       M2529        24/49    8:22       25:55
395   Bob Redfield           M5054        25/56    8:22       25:55
396   Tom Chisano            M4549        35/71    8:22       25:56
397   Randy Kelly            M4044       49/101    8:23       25:57
398   Dylan Myers            M1014        24/70    8:23       25:57
399   Davie Cramer           M5054        26/56    8:23       25:59
400   Sean Foster            M3034        35/74    8:23       26:00
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401   Stephen Drew           M3539        37/77    8:24       26:01
402   Donnie Smith           M3539        43/77    8:24       26:03
403   Meagan Geeting         F2529        17/76    8:25       26:03
404   Ryan O'connor          M1014        29/70    8:25       26:03
405   John Iii Yingding      M1519        40/64    8:25       26:05
406   Jay Crawford           M3539        39/77    8:25       26:05
407   Brendan Connif         M1014        25/70    8:26       26:06
408   Leon Mable             M4549        36/71    8:27       26:09
409   Tad Williams           M4044       50/101    8:27       26:10
410   Tim Hoover             M3034        33/74    8:27       26:11
411   Ted Hoover             M6064         7/10    8:27       26:12
412   Steve Skerl            M3539        40/77    8:27       26:12
413   Roger Rutschilling     M4044       53/101    8:28       26:12
414   Lorie Ferrar           F3539        16/79    8:28       26:13
415   Jacob Rutschilling     M0109         3/16    8:28       26:13
416   Rihana Knotts          M1519        41/64    8:28       26:14
417   Denise Wright          F3539        14/79    8:29       26:16
418   Jackie Adair           F5054         4/39    8:29       26:17
419   Rick Heil              M4549        34/71    8:30       26:19
420   Mark Cross             M4549        37/71    8:30       26:19
421   Linda Garno            F2024         8/49    8:30       26:19
422   Lexi Myers             F4044        16/84    8:30       26:19
423   Jeff Mable             M1014        27/70    8:30       26:19
424   Rick Pierce            M3539        41/77    8:30       26:21
425   Lynne Benedict         F2024         5/49    8:31       26:22
426   Kelly Cross            F4044        17/84    8:31       26:23
427   James Robbin           M1519        43/64    8:31       26:24
428   Janis Hoover           F5054         5/39    8:32       26:26
429   Jay Hardy              M4549        38/71    8:32       26:26
430   Neil Lindsey           M1014        26/70    8:32       26:26
431   Tim Lindsey            M4044       54/101    8:32       26:26
432   Daniel Schloss         M4549        33/71    8:32       26:26
433   Sarah Fowler           F1519        11/35    8:32       26:27
434   Tony Acciocco          M1519        42/64    8:32       26:27
435   Ryan Arnett            M1014        30/70    8:32       26:27
436   Gina Jackson           F2529        19/76    8:32       26:27
437   Nikki Jones            F2529        20/76    8:32       26:27
438   Deb Didier             F3539        15/79    8:32       26:27
439   Ryan O'donnel          M1014        31/70    8:32       26:27
440   Jerry Muck Jr.         M4044       55/101    8:32       26:27
441   Lisa Ho Hsinger        F4044        19/84    8:33       26:28
442   Dana Walker            F4044        18/84    8:33       26:29
443   Richard O'donnel       M4044       57/101    8:33       26:29
444   Hilary Beyer           F1014        20/71    8:33       26:30
445   Dana Campbell          F2024         6/49    8:33       26:30
446   Mark Barth             M4044       56/101    8:33       26:30
447   Kate Vaughan           F2529        18/76    8:34       26:31
448   Marty Beyer            M3539        42/77    8:34       26:31
449   Allen Jewell           M3034        38/74    8:34       26:32
450   Doug Davis             M3034        36/74    8:35       26:35
451   Robert Kearns          M5559        10/27    8:35       26:37
452   Brittany Youtz         F1014        23/71    8:36       26:37
453   Ian Clay               M1014        28/70    8:36       26:38
454   Kelly Sraj             F1519        13/35    8:36       26:38
455   Lindsey Baker          F1014        25/71    8:36       26:38
456   Lloyd Hathcock         M5559         9/27    8:36       26:38
457   Lindsay Jordan         F2024         7/49    8:36       26:39
458   Anne Manning           F2529        21/76    8:36       26:39
459   Anne Barth             F3034        17/85    8:36       26:39
460   Tyler Dirksen          M1014        33/70    8:36       26:40
461   Kimberly Breneman      F4549         6/55    8:36       26:40
462   Hilderbrand Gary       M5054        27/56    8:37       26:40
463   Cory Weaver            M1014        32/70    8:37       26:42
464   John Ebersole          M3539        46/77    8:37       26:43
465   Barry Weaver           M4044       60/101    8:37       26:43
466   Mary Murphy            F5054         6/39    8:37       26:43
467   Bret Mccartey          M4044       59/101    8:38       26:43
468   Sallie Mock            F3034        18/85    8:38       26:44
469   Tony Lehmen            M4044       58/101    8:38       26:44
470   Richard Baker          M4549        40/71    8:38       26:45
471   Larry Peiker           M5054        29/56    8:39       26:48
472   Linda Clay             F4044        20/84    8:39       26:49
473   Dorianne Hesley        F3034        19/85    8:40       26:50
474   Martha Alarie          F2529        22/76    8:40       26:52
475   Melissa Hammond        F1014        21/71    8:41       26:53
476   Tom Jordan             M3539        45/77    8:42       26:56
477   Brian Tyson            M2529        26/49    8:42       26:57
478   Hack Hoke              M1519        45/64    8:42       26:57
479   Janis Gavai            F3034        20/85    8:42       26:57
480   Joseph Lingerfelt      M3034        37/74    8:42       26:57
481   Bruce Nicholson        M5054        28/56    8:43       26:59
482   Sharon Matherly        F5559         1/27    8:43       26:59
483   Jennifer Berry         F1014        22/71    8:43       26:59
484   Connie Bishop          F3539        17/79    8:43       27:01
485   Courtney Beinlich      F1014        24/71    8:44       27:03
486   Scott Matheney         M3539        47/77    8:45       27:06
487   Anne Lorek             F1519        12/35    8:45       27:06
488   April Hill             F3034        21/85    8:45       27:07
489   Christine Middleton    F5559         2/27    8:46       27:10
490   Nicholas Smith         M2529        27/49    8:46       27:10
491   William Davies         M2529        25/49    8:46       27:10
492   Kathleen Bishop        F0109         1/20    8:46       27:11
493   Bob Stallman           M4044       61/101    8:47       27:12
494   Arthur Aaronson        M5559        11/27    8:47       27:12
495   Judy Lovings           F4549        10/55    8:47       27:13
496   Kathy Plant            F4549         9/55    8:47       27:13
497   John Beeman            M4549        43/71    8:47       27:14
498   Kathy Barton           F4549         8/55    8:48       27:15
499   Mark Barton            F4549         7/55    8:48       27:15
500   Josh Sims              M1519        44/64    8:48       27:16
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501   Steve Whiting          M5559        13/27    8:49       27:19
502   Jennifer Heckman       F2024        11/49    8:49       27:20
503   Shirley Sirois         F5559         3/27    8:49       27:20
504   Brian Bishop           M3034        40/74    8:50       27:22
505   Mark Bough             M4044       62/101    8:50       27:23
506   Jason Salyer           M1014        34/70    8:51       27:25
507   Jeff Delorme           M3539        44/77    8:52       27:27
508   Kevin Dunn             M4044       64/101    8:52       27:29
509   Kimberly Mcintyre      F3034        24/85    8:53       27:30
510   Elizabeth Augustus     F2024         9/49    8:53       27:30
511   Melanie Bantista       F1519        14/35    8:53       27:30
512   David Wetzel           M4044       63/101    8:53       27:30
513   David Deptula          M4044       66/101    8:53       27:32
514   Jill Fisher            F5054         7/39    8:53       27:32
515   Colleen Lester         F4044        21/84    8:53       27:32
516   Christene Gibson       F2024        12/49    8:53       27:32
517   Jim Gilliam            M4549        47/71    8:53       27:32
518   Anita Patton           F3539        23/79    8:53       27:33
519   Alyssia Barlow         F2529        24/76    8:54       27:33
520   Montee Fiely           M2529        30/49    8:54       27:34
521   Jackeline Okimi        F2529        23/76    8:54       27:35
522   David Smith            M4549        39/71    8:55       27:36
523   April Hildebrand       F4549        11/55    8:55       27:37
524   Jeanette Adams         F5559         4/27    8:56       27:39
525   Mark Kassman           M3034        45/74    8:56       27:41
526   Tod Tyslan             M2529        29/49    8:56       27:41
527   Megan Wyatt            F2024        10/49    8:56       27:41
528   Stephen Huels          M4044       65/101    8:57       27:43
529   Brian Schneider        M2529        28/49    8:57       27:43
530   Parker Housman         M1014        36/70    8:57       27:44
531   Rebecca Spencer        F2529        25/76    8:57       27:45
532   Natalie Jensen         F1014        26/71    8:58       27:45
533   Natasha Williams       F3539        20/79    8:58       27:46
534   Amy Kramer             F3539        18/79    8:58       27:46
535   Kathy Hemmerick        F4044        23/84    8:59       27:49
536   Benjamin Hotelling     M1014        35/70    8:59       27:50
537   Bernice Gitzinger Smit F3034        35/85    8:59       27:50
538   Beth Jorgenson         F3034        22/85    8:59       27:50
539   Bob Hetzer             M4549        48/71    8:59       27:51
540   John Acciocco          M4549        42/71    9:00       27:51
541   Daniel Dresher         M3034        41/74    9:00       27:52
542   Richard Porter         M4549        44/71    9:00       27:53
543   David Kimbler          M4549        41/71    9:00       27:54
544   Doug Hamilton          M4549        54/71    9:00       27:54
545   Dirk Ferguson          M3539        49/77    9:00       27:54
546   Angie Bane             F3034        23/85    9:01       27:55
547   Thomas Trotta          M5054        31/56    9:01       27:55
548   Eric Branum            M3539        53/77    9:01       27:55
549   Richard Berner         M3539        48/77    9:01       27:55
550   Cynthia Himes          F4044        27/84    9:01       27:55
551   Ronnie Barnes          M5559        12/27    9:01       27:56
552   Conor Allen            M2024        12/21    9:01       27:56
553   Kim Starling           F3539        19/79    9:01       27:57
553   Kim Starling           F3539        19/79    9:01       27:57
554   Diana Ferguson         F3539        24/79    9:01       27:57
555   Laura Stayer           F1014        29/71    9:02       27:59
556   John Woode             M4549        45/71    9:02       27:59
557   Laura Beyer            F3539        22/79    9:02       28:00
558   Shelly Haber           F3539        21/79    9:03       28:01
559   Jim Knee               M3034        39/74    9:03       28:01
560   Mark Karnehm           M3034        46/74    9:03       28:03
561   Elizabeth Hieber       F1014        28/71    9:03       28:03
562   Lisa Glander           F3034        28/85    9:04       28:04
563   Al Lehotsky            M5559        14/27    9:04       28:05
564   Kim Wilson             F4549        12/55    9:04       28:06
565   Mary Backus            F4044        24/84    9:04       28:07
566   Kathy Bassett          F4044        22/84    9:05       28:07
567   Alex May               M1014        37/70    9:05       28:08
568   Keith Andersen         M5054        30/56    9:05       28:09
569   J.j. Acciocco          M1014        38/70    9:05       28:09
570   Brenda Nikol           F5054         8/39    9:05       28:09
571   Mark Clive             M3539        52/77    9:06       28:10
572   Jody Flommersfeld      F4044        25/84    9:06       28:11
573   Lauren Enns            F1014        27/71    9:06       28:12
574   Mike Cates             M4549        46/71    9:07       28:13
575   Bill Knox              M4549        49/71    9:07       28:14
576   Gretchen Parker        F3034        26/85    9:07       28:16
577   Aaron Bubemeyre        M1519        47/64    9:08       28:16
578   Jennifer Peters        F3539        26/79    9:08       28:16
579   Teresa Mustovich       F3539        25/79    9:08       28:17
580   Todd Mulhorn           M3539        50/77    9:08       28:17
581   Todd Mulhorn           M3539        51/77    9:08       28:17
582   Jill Letner            F3034        27/85    9:08       28:18
583   David Hart             M2024        15/21    9:08       28:18
584   Keith Smart            M3539        54/77    9:08       28:19
585   Steve Baldwin          M6569          3/8    9:08       28:19
586   Michael Sullivan       M4549        50/71    9:08       28:19
587   April Brown            F3034        29/85    9:09       28:19
588   Stephen Balek          M2529        31/49    9:09       28:19
589   Douglas Moore          M4549        53/71    9:09       28:19
590   Melissa Kimbler        F2024        23/49    9:09       28:20
591   Greg Terry             M4044       68/101    9:09       28:21
592   Marilyn Palcic         F3034        31/85    9:09       28:21
593   Tracy Clark            F3034        32/85    9:09       28:21
594   Andrew Zavakos         M1014        39/70    9:09       28:21
595   Maggie Sarver          F2024        15/49    9:09       28:21
596   Michael Tine           M3034        42/74    9:09       28:22
597   Jerry Martin           M7074          2/6    9:10       28:23
598   Alex Zavakos           M1519        46/64    9:10       28:23
599   Kelly Schreier         F2024        13/49    9:10       28:25
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600   Randy Shupert          M4044       67/101    9:10       28:25
601   Timothy Rudd           M2024        13/21    9:10       28:25
602   Eddie Grant            M3034        44/74    9:11       28:26
603   Kevin Okimi            M2024        14/21    9:11       28:26
604   Dalia Kennedy          F3034        33/85    9:11       28:27
605   April Shereda          F3034        25/85    9:11       28:28
606   Jason Gallia           M2024        16/21    9:11       28:28
607   Jill Stayer            F4044        28/84    9:11       28:28
608   Maegan Swisher         F2024        14/49    9:11       28:28
609   Kelly Gallia           F2024        20/49    9:11       28:29
610   Scott Bernard          M4549        52/71    9:12       28:29
611   Sarah Hostetter        F1519        15/35    9:12       28:29
612   Tom May                M4549        51/71    9:13       28:32
613   Roberta Hartman        F3539        29/79    9:13       28:34
614   William Sherlock       M1519        48/64    9:13       28:34
615   Mona Bailey            F3539        27/79    9:14       28:36
616   Kellye Lebo            F4044        26/84    9:14       28:36
617   Grant Stumpf           M3539        55/77    9:14       28:37
618   Marcia Nonelle         F5054         9/39    9:14       28:37
619   Rachel Mcdaniel        F1014        32/71    9:15       28:38
620   Jessica Leach          F2024        21/49    9:15       28:38
621   Dave Hussong           M5559        19/27    9:15       28:39
622   Allison Hildebrandt    F2024        18/49    9:15       28:40
623   Jeff Mcdaniel          M4044       69/101    9:15       28:40
624   Leah Matthews          F2024        17/49    9:16       28:41
625   Beth Glitsch           F3034        30/85    9:16       28:42
626   Jim Kennedy            M3034        43/74    9:16       28:43
627   Scott Hall             M5054        33/56    9:17       28:45
628   Jennifer Myers         F3034        37/85    9:17       28:46
629   Ed Leach               M6064         8/10    9:17       28:46
630   Betsy Wilson           F1519        16/35    9:17       28:46
631   Justin Stallard        M2529        33/49    9:17       28:46
632   Kylie Metzger          F1014        31/71    9:17       28:47
633   James Lemaster         M5559        15/27    9:17       28:47
634   Julia Scholz Pinger    F2529        28/76    9:18       28:47
635   Lynn Spiers            F1014        30/71    9:18       28:47
636   Ron Steck              M2529        35/49    9:18       28:48
637   Jen Macke              F2529        27/76    9:19       28:51
638   Shelby Borchers        F3034        36/85    9:19       28:52
639   Katy Christian         F3539        30/79    9:19       28:52
640   Keith Biergolick       M1014        40/70    9:20       28:54
641   Rebecca Mertz          F2529        26/76    9:20       28:54
642   Sharon Chagoyan        F4044        29/84    9:20       28:54
643   Ali Asbury             F2024        16/49    9:20       28:54
644   Tracie Weinheimer      F2024        19/49    9:20       28:55
645   Melanie Hubbs          F3539        28/79    9:20       28:56
646   Ron Williams           M4044       72/101    9:21       28:57
647   Charles Duff           M4549        55/71    9:21       28:58
648   David Taylor           M4549        56/71    9:21       28:58
649   Erin Taylor            F0109         2/20    9:22       29:00
650   Shannon Lockett        F2529        29/76    9:22       29:01
651   Mitch Clark            M3539        57/77    9:22       29:01
652   Kimberly Smith         F3034        34/85    9:22       29:01
653   Rich Drake             M3034        48/74    9:22       29:01
654   Shawn Ellis            M2529        32/49    9:22       29:02
655   Frederick Miller       M5559        16/27    9:23       29:03
656   Cindy Lloyd            F3539        31/79    9:23       29:04
657   Lindsay Bramhall       F1519        17/35    9:23       29:05
658   Jerry Monnin           M7074          1/6    9:23       29:06
659   Jordan Kine            M1014        42/70    9:24       29:06
660   Richard Miles          M5559        18/27    9:24       29:07
661   Taylor Hetzer          F1014        35/71    9:24       29:08
662   James Luken            M5054        32/56    9:24       29:09
663   Brian Miller           M4044       70/101    9:25       29:09
664   Casey Hunnicutt        F1014        38/71    9:26       29:13
665   Jamie Foster           F1014        39/71    9:26       29:15
666   Maria Berry            F4549        13/55    9:27       29:16
667   Tami Roudebush         F1519        18/35    9:27       29:16
668   Barbara Nikolai        F4044        30/84    9:27       29:18
669   Robert Browning        M5054        35/56    9:28       29:19
670   Darry Largent          M5559        17/27    9:29       29:21
671   Michael Heinrichs      M1014        43/70    9:29       29:22
672   Thomas O'connell       M1014        44/70    9:29       29:22
673   Gina Kine              F3539        34/79    9:29       29:22
674   Tim Hatton             M4044       71/101    9:29       29:23
675   Jon Shellhammer        M2529        34/49    9:29       29:23
676   Mary Ellen Whiting     F4044        33/84    9:29       29:23
677   Sarah Herkins          F2024        22/49    9:29       29:24
678   Alison Vendely         F2529        30/76    9:29       29:24
679   Bradley Miller         M1014        41/70    9:30       29:25
680   Denise Jutte           F3539        33/79    9:30       29:25
681   Julee Hamel            F4549        14/55    9:30       29:26
682   Doug Jutte             M3539        59/77    9:30       29:26
683   Rosa Dixon             F1014        37/71    9:30       29:27
684   Jeff Heinrichs         M4044       73/101    9:30       29:27
685   Megan Kirby            F1014        36/71    9:30       29:27
686   Lenna Kirby            F3539        32/79    9:30       29:27
687   Jonathan Heinrichs     M1014        47/70    9:31       29:28
688   Donna Brandabert       F4044        31/84    9:31       29:28
689   Lindsay Reichert       F1014        33/71    9:31       29:30
690   Steve Campbell         M3034        49/74    9:31       29:31
691   Paul Sandhop           M5054        37/56    9:32       29:31
692   Abby Ashworth          F1014        34/71    9:32       29:32
693   Julie Montgomery       F3034        38/85    9:32       29:32
694   John Ashworth          M3539        56/77    9:32       29:32
695   Emily Bach             F2024        26/49    9:33       29:36
696   Joy Ely                F3034        43/85    9:33       29:36
697   John Iwinski           M5054        36/56    9:33       29:36
698   Edward Boyle           M5054        34/56    9:33       29:36
699   Amy Ziehler            F3034        45/85    9:33       29:36
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700   Rick Campbell          M2529        36/49    9:34       29:38
701   Brenda Pleiman         F3034        44/85    9:34       29:38
702   Tamara White           F2024        24/49    9:34       29:38
703   Jennifer Breneman      F2024        25/49    9:34       29:38
704   Carol Sexton           F4549        15/55    9:34       29:39
705   Linda Cooper           F5559         5/27    9:34       29:39
706   Kristen Veal           F3034        39/85    9:36       29:44
707   Gretchen Mulhorn       F3539        35/79    9:36       29:46
708   Roger Baldridge        M4044       74/101    9:37       29:48
709   Mike Baldridge         M4044       75/101    9:37       29:48
710   Val Rash               F4549        16/55    9:38       29:51
711   Dough Hanahan          M4044       76/101    9:38       29:52
712   Karen Allen            F2024        27/49    9:38       29:52
713   Dan Foley              M3539        58/77    9:39       29:52
714   Julie Sizemore         F3034        40/85    9:39       29:53
715   Jim Klenk              M5054        41/56    9:39       29:53
716   Debbie Leibrock        F5054        12/39    9:39       29:55
717   Bruce Leibrock         M5054        39/56    9:39       29:55
718   Tracy Davidson         F4044        32/84    9:39       29:55
719   Walter Hundley         M3034        47/74    9:40       29:56
720   Martha Farrar          F2529        34/76    9:40       29:57
721   Christine Withers      F3034        46/85    9:41       30:00
722   Doug Hoffman           M5054        38/56    9:41       30:01
723   Natalie Nuce           F3034        41/85    9:42       30:04
724   Anne Leach             F4044        34/84    9:43       30:05
725   Patricia Woolf         F5559         6/27    9:43       30:05
726   Joseph Volk            M4044       77/101    9:43       30:06
727   Chase Doman            M1014        45/70    9:43       30:06
728   Denise Gillam          F2024        28/49    9:44       30:11
729   Adam Gilliam           M1014        46/70    9:45       30:13
730   Alexandra Connif       F0109         3/20    9:46       30:16
731   Connie Jackson         F4044        37/84    9:46       30:16
732   Juliane Pelfrey Fiely  F2529        35/76    9:47       30:19
733   Sheila Schloss         F2529        33/76    9:48       30:21
734   George Mychalczuk      M4549        57/71    9:48       30:22
735   Heather Spencer        F3034        47/85    9:49       30:24
736   Mary Saintignon        F5054        10/39    9:50       30:27
737   Ramona Howell          F2529        32/76    9:50       30:28
738   Lee Davis              M3034        50/74    9:50       30:28
739   Kavitha Pai            F2024        29/49    9:50       30:29
740   Michelle Holtvoigt     F2529        31/76    9:50       30:29
741   Susan Fowble           F5054        11/39    9:51       30:31
742   Tina Chen              F1014        40/71    9:51       30:31
743   Mark Kilbride          M3539        60/77    9:51       30:32
744   Vicky Perrin           F4044        35/84    9:53       30:37
745   Sandra Hanson          F4044        39/84    9:53       30:38
746   Margi Clonch           F3034        42/85    9:53       30:38
747   Amy Dawson             F4549        17/55    9:53       30:38
748   Harry Israel           M6569          4/8    9:53       30:39
749   Dani Antrim            M2024        17/21    9:54       30:39
750   Jaime Cayabyab         M5559        20/27    9:54       30:40
751   Chad Eckenrode         M2529        37/49    9:54       30:41
752   Jane Jenkins           F4044        38/84    9:54       30:42
753   Kathy Rudland          F3539        38/79    9:55       30:42
754   Cathy Wallace          F3539        36/79    9:55       30:42
755   Kristina Vogel         F1014        41/71    9:55       30:43
756   Molly Mcginnis         F2529        36/76    9:55       30:44
757   Kara Ross              F3034        49/85    9:56       30:46
758   Dan Frye               M3034        54/74    9:56       30:47
759   Nadine Stephens        F1519        20/35    9:57       30:49
760   Natalie O'connor       F1014        42/71    9:57       30:50
761   Megan Via              F1519        21/35    9:57       30:51
762   Rana Barnett           F1014        44/71    9:58       30:51
763   Larry Beam             M5559        21/27    9:58       30:53
764   Troy Baker             M5054        40/56    9:58       30:54
765   Laura Walker           F3539        37/79    9:58       30:54
766   Linda Carone           F4044        36/84    9:58       30:54
767   Melissa Mccoy          F1014        46/71    9:59       30:54
768   Tim Poules             M4044       78/101    9:59       30:56
769   Bruce Bornhorst        M2529        38/49    9:59       30:56
770   Rachel Connif          F0109         4/20    9:59       30:57
771   Jeff Marzian           M3034        52/74    9:59       30:57
772   Noelle Bragg           F3539        43/79    9:59       30:57
773   Barbara Smith          F4549        19/55   10:00       30:58
774   Roy Sigritz            M5559        22/27   10:00       30:58
775   Arlan Peters           M3034        53/74   10:00       30:59
776   Amy Winterhalter       F3034        48/85   10:00       31:00
777   Carolyn Chisano        F4044        40/84   10:00       31:00
778   Tammy Grigsby          F3034        50/85   10:00       31:00
779   Garrett Grigsby        M0109         4/16   10:01       31:01
780   Mckenzie Haugen        F0109         5/20   10:01       31:02
781   Susan Fredrick         F2529        37/76   10:01       31:03
782   T.j. Lee               M1519        49/64   10:02       31:04
783   Steve Haugen           M3034        51/74   10:02       31:05
784   Jane Hutchinson        F4549        18/55   10:02       31:05
785   Karla Trout            F5054        13/39   10:03       31:10
786   Alexandria Myers       F1014        43/71   10:04       31:10
787   Megan Koester          F2024        30/49   10:04       31:11
788   Linda Mccutcheon       F5054        14/39   10:04       31:11
789   Karen Hamilton         F5054        15/39   10:05       31:14
790   Sharron Madero         F3539        39/79   10:05       31:14
791   Cassie Gross           F1519        19/35   10:05       31:15
792   Kendra Roell           F2529        40/76   10:06       31:16
793   Ellen Kowalchuk        F2529        41/76   10:06       31:16
794   Amber Johnson          F2024        31/49   10:07       31:19
795   Jeremy Dysinger        M2529        39/49   10:07       31:21
796   Nicholas Dysinger      M1014        48/70   10:08       31:23
797   Rachael Billock        F0109         6/20   10:08       31:25
798   Jaime Ranly            F2529        39/76   10:09       31:26
799   Lara Donnelly          F1014        45/71   10:09       31:27

Generated March 13, 2026 at 2:33 PM 8/13



Ghost N Goblin 2002 - 5K Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
800   Amy Chico              F3034        51/85   10:09       31:28
801   Paul Rowley            M5559        23/27   10:09       31:28
802   Sarann Mock            F7074          1/1   10:10       31:29
803   Robert Platt           M4044       79/101   10:10       31:30
804   Kristy Harner          F3539        41/79   10:10       31:30
805   Bridget Shampton       F3539        40/79   10:10       31:31
806   Marnie Breen           F2529        42/76   10:10       31:31
807   Justin Reynolds        M1519        50/64   10:11       31:34
808   Jennifer Kloeker       F2529        38/76   10:11       31:34
809   Jerry Easterling       M3034        55/74   10:12       31:36
810   Karen Nordhaus         F4044        41/84   10:12       31:37
811   Rebecca Hartings       F1519        22/35   10:13       31:38
812   Jamie Parrish          F2024        32/49   10:13       31:38
813   Barb Palmer            F4044        42/84   10:13       31:40
814   Brian Tobin            M2024        19/21   10:15       31:44
815   Paige Prether          F0109         7/20   10:15       31:46
816   Kevin Quinn            M4044       81/101   10:16       31:47
817   Krista Dye             F2024        33/49   10:16       31:50
818   Mary Ellen Groff       F5054        17/39   10:17       31:53
819   Tom Biggs              M4549        59/71   10:17       31:53
820   Rick Peters            M4044       80/101   10:18       31:53
821   Amy Mayer              F3034        53/85   10:18       31:53
822   Mary Ellen Brick       F3539        42/79   10:18       31:54
823   Gregory Mayer          M2529        40/49   10:18       31:55
824   Emily Rutschilling     F1014        47/71   10:19       31:59
825   Kyle Shoemaker         M1014        50/70   10:20       32:00
826   Grace Shanesy          F3034        52/85   10:20       32:00
827   Carey Kokot            M3539        61/77   10:20       32:01
828   Jamie Dixon            F2529        43/76   10:20       32:01
829   Janie Reynolds         F4549        20/55   10:21       32:03
830   Garrick Horton         M2529        42/49   10:21       32:04
831   Lynn Peterson          M4549        58/71   10:21       32:05
832   Amy Kamehm             F3034        54/85   10:22       32:07
834   Brian White            M3539        63/77   10:22       32:08
835   Susan Hieber           F4044        43/84   10:23       32:11
836   Karla Ryan             F3539        44/79   10:24       32:12
837   Susan Wilson           F5054        16/39   10:24       32:12
838   Connie Showalter       F5559         7/27   10:24       32:13
839   Kate Kling             F2529        44/76   10:24       32:13
840   Meg Evans              F3539        45/79   10:25       32:15
841   Kirk Shoemaker         M1014        51/70   10:25       32:17
842   Kathy Bennett          F4044        45/84   10:25       32:17
843   Garrett Lebo           M1014        52/70   10:26       32:20
844   Gary Lebo              M4044       84/101   10:27       32:23
845   Km Henkels             M3034        56/74   10:27       32:24
846   Jane T. Kotnick        F3034        55/85   10:28       32:25
847   Rob Paddock            M4549        61/71   10:28       32:26
848   Janet Zanowidk         F4044        44/84   10:29       32:27
849   Erin Code              F1014        48/71   10:29       32:29
850   Jerry Hoke             M5054        42/56   10:29       32:29
851   Adam Knox              M1014        49/70   10:29       32:29
852   Brian Code             M4549        60/71   10:29       32:30
853   Kevin Terry            M1519        51/64   10:30       32:32
854   Patrick Elliott        M4044       86/101   10:31       32:35
855   Donna Hull             F4044        51/84   10:31       32:36
856   Donald Smith           M7074          3/6   10:31       32:36
857   Jon Wihorsch           M1014        53/70   10:31       32:36
858   Sharon Mable           F4044        50/84   10:33       32:40
859   Rick Skinner           M3539        62/77   10:33       32:41
860   Paul Peterson          M3034        60/74   10:33       32:42
861   Deb Kothman            F5054        18/39   10:34       32:44
862   Steve Bannen           M2024        18/21   10:34       32:44
863   Matthew Zavakos        M2529        41/49   10:35       32:46
864   Ellice Taulbee         F3539        46/79   10:35       32:46
865   Anita Strong           F4044        47/84   10:35       32:46
866   Debbie Knox            F4044        48/84   10:35       32:48
867   Joseph Westerkamp      M3034        58/74   10:35       32:49
868   Greg Roelandt          M4044       82/101   10:36       32:49
869   Luan O'neill           F4549        21/55   10:36       32:49
870   Todd Hammond           M4044       83/101   10:36       32:50
871   Angel Lynch            F3034        56/85   10:36       32:50
872   Laura Johnson          F4044        46/84   10:36       32:52
873   Abbu Aceto             F1014        50/71   10:37       32:55
874   Mary Ellen Hickey      F4044        49/84   10:38       32:55
875   Gina Snell             F3539        49/79   10:38       32:57
876   Andrew Aceto           M4044       85/101   10:38       32:57
877   Jess Samson            F2024        36/49   10:40       33:02
878   Emily Harkey           F2529        45/76   10:40       33:03
879   Cindy Fletcher         F4044        52/84   10:40       33:03
880   Deborah Mcmanamon      F2024        34/49   10:41       33:05
881   Ann Wittoeson          F3539        48/79   10:41       33:05
882   Kathleen Cullen        F2024        35/49   10:41       33:06
883   Karen Johnson          F6064         2/11   10:41       33:07
884   Mary Gleason           F1014        51/71   10:42       33:09
885   Elizabeth Alley        F3034        57/85   10:42       33:09
886   Sylvia Gleason         F4044        53/84   10:42       33:10
887   Cindy Garland          F4549        22/55   10:43       33:14
888   Becca Aceto            F1014        49/71   10:44       33:14
889   Katie Roberts          F1519        23/35   10:44       33:17
890   Michelle Monk          F4044        54/84   10:44       33:17
891   Kristen Pfirrmann      F1519        24/35   10:45       33:18
892   Bernie Monk            M4044       87/101   10:45       33:20
893   Louis Wright           M6569          7/8   10:45       33:20
894   Laura Mcmanann         F5559         8/27   10:46       33:20
895   Deborah Fox Powell     F4549        24/55   10:47       33:24
896   Patricia Delotell      F4549        23/55   10:48       33:26
897   Sandra Aceto           F3539        47/79   10:48       33:28
898   Haley Barlow           F0109         9/20   10:50       33:34
899   Mike Witmer            M4549        63/71   10:51       33:36
900   Elie Fessler           F2024        38/49   10:51       33:38
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901   Mark Fasick            M3034        57/74   10:51       33:38
902   Kenneth Kessler        M4044       89/101   10:52       33:40
903   Vicky Valerian         F4549        25/55   10:53       33:42
904   Mackenzie Aughe        F0109        10/20   10:53       33:42
905   Kathleen Shanahan Augh F4044        56/84   10:53       33:43
906   Angela Butler          F2529        46/76   10:53       33:43
907   Amy Bernard            F2529        47/76   10:53       33:44
908   Natalia Martin         F1014        52/71   10:55       33:49
909   Jill Post              F3034        58/85   10:55       33:49
910   Michael Vendely        M3034        59/74   10:55       33:49
911   Carol Vandersluijs     F4549        26/55   10:55       33:50
912   Owin Myers             M3034        61/74   10:56       33:53
913   Maritza Martin         F3539        51/79   10:57       33:54
914   Carla Chaney           F2024        37/49   10:57       33:55
915   Kristy Devaney         F2529        49/76   10:57       33:55
916   Miranda Russell        F0109         8/20   10:57       33:56
917   Stacey Leyes           F2024        39/49   10:57       33:56
918   Noel Swartz            M3034        62/74   10:57       33:56
919   Julie Levengood        F3034        60/85   10:57       33:56
920   Daniel Reeves          M3539        64/77   10:57       33:57
921   Patricia Hirt          F3539        50/79   10:57       33:57
922   Juanita Vordenberg     F3539        52/79   10:58       33:58
923   Brian Esselstein       M4549        62/71   10:58       34:00
924   Dianna Carlson         F3034        61/85   10:58       34:00
925   Phil Minick            M5054        44/56   10:58       34:00
926   Darrell Tucker         M4044       88/101   10:59       34:02
927   Kim Skapil             F2529        50/76   10:59       34:03
928   Everett Frizzell       M7074          4/6   11:00       34:04
929   Darla Minnich          F4044        55/84   11:01       34:08
930   Bonnie Spitzkeit       F4549        27/55   11:01       34:09
931   James Mcdaniels        M1519        52/64   11:01       34:09
932   Alan Page              M2529        43/49   11:03       34:13
933   David Dysinger Jr.     M3539        66/77   11:03       34:14
934   Don Pride              M5054        43/56   11:03       34:14
935   Gregory Fisher         M3034        63/74   11:05       34:19
936   Donald Gillam          M5054        45/56   11:06       34:22
937   Amy Hardin             F3034        59/85   11:06       34:25
938   Kathy Beaty            F4044        57/84   11:07       34:26
939   Laura Kirby            F2529        48/76   11:07       34:26
940   Helen Krumhelte        F5054        20/39   11:08       34:29
941   Julie Connif           F3539        53/79   11:09       34:34
942   Melissa Magness        F3034        62/85   11:10       34:36
943   Ashley Sugden          F1014        54/71   11:10       34:36
944   Gail Krentz            F4044        58/84   11:10       34:36
945   Karen Schindler        F5054        19/39   11:12       34:42
946   Kevin Cox              M2529        44/49   11:12       34:43
947   Laura Allen            F1014        53/71   11:15       34:52
948   Dann Hotelling         M3539        67/77   11:16       34:54
949   Erin Hotelling         F1014        55/71   11:16       34:54
950   Dean Ditmer            M4044       90/101   11:18       34:59
951   Chuck Fried            M6569          5/8   11:18       34:59
952   Greg Dysinger          M3034        64/74   11:18       35:01
953   Ryan Christmann        M1014        54/70   11:18       35:02
954   Larry Seyler           M3539        65/77   11:19       35:05
955   Bev Cox                F4044        59/84   11:20       35:08
956   Maggie Aveyard         F5559         9/27   11:21       35:10
957   Luigi Carone           M4044       91/101   11:21       35:10
958   Jennifer Lowry         F1519        25/35   11:21       35:11
959   Cuba Allen             F5054        21/39   11:26       35:25
960   Elliot Beeman          M0109         5/16   11:28       35:32
961   Emily Beeman           F1014        56/71   11:29       35:34
962   Timothy Myers          M3034        65/74   11:30       35:38
963   Cathy Pedersen         F5054        22/39   11:31       35:41
964   Tony Gaier             M7074          5/6   11:35       35:53
965   Trish Glazier          F4044        60/84   11:35       35:53
966   Terry Bissett          M5054        47/56   11:37       35:59
967   Jessica Bissett        F1519        27/35   11:37       35:59
968   Mary Jo Bannen         F4549        28/55   11:37       36:00
969   Colleen Green          F3034        63/85   11:37       36:01
970   Rochelle Flory         F1519        26/35   11:40       36:10
971   Dennis Sadowski        M5054        46/56   11:43       36:18
972   Jennelle Papalios      F3034        64/85   11:43       36:19
973   Steven Dursch          M1014        55/70   11:43       36:19
974   Jill Sawyer            F2529        51/76   11:44       36:20
975   Clint Sawyer           M2529        45/49   11:44       36:21
976   Mary Kemphues          F4549        29/55   11:45       36:25
977   Dottie Potts           F6064         3/11   11:46       36:27
978   Donovan Widney         M3539        68/77   11:48       36:34
979   Tom Ladu               M4549        65/71   11:50       36:39
980   Alyson Wilson          F1014        57/71   11:50       36:39
981   Catherine Devitt       F0109        11/20   11:51       36:43
982   Laura Arber            F3539        55/79   11:51       36:44
983   Brent Devitt           M4044       92/101   11:51       36:44
984   Spencer Izor           F2024        40/49   11:51       36:44
985   Dave Ault              M4549        66/71   11:52       36:45
986   Tina Ault              F4044        62/84   11:52       36:46
987   Molly Miller           F1519        28/35   11:52       36:47
988   Bryan Jackson          M4044       93/101   11:53       36:48
989   Kim Miller             F2529        52/76   11:53       36:48
990   Lori Halstead          F3034        66/85   11:53       36:49
991   Martha Brzozowski      F3539        56/79   11:53       36:50
992   Donald Wilson          M4549        64/71   11:55       36:56
993   Ryan Miller            M0109         7/16   11:56       37:00
994   Laura Ferrell          F3034        68/85   11:57       37:00
995   Kevin Jones            M1519        53/64   11:57       37:02
996   Janet Argabright       F5559        10/27   11:57       37:03
997   Nancy Gentry           F4549        31/55   11:58       37:04
998   Vicki Dursch           F4044        61/84   11:58       37:04
999   Amber Diltz            F3034        65/85   12:01       37:13
1000  Ryan Diltz             M0109         6/16   12:01       37:14
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1001  Janet Foster           F5054        24/39   12:01       37:14
1002  Sue Widney             F3539        54/79   12:02       37:17
1003  Brad Kramer            M3034        67/74   12:05       37:25
1004  Kathy Pollard          F3539        57/79   12:05       37:27
1005  Bob Dattilio           M3539        69/77   12:06       37:29
1006  Gregg Wical            M3034        66/74   12:06       37:30
1007  Tammy Shaffer          F3034        67/85   12:07       37:32
1008  Dakota Smith           F0109        12/20   12:09       37:38
1009  Lee Birt               M4549        67/71   12:09       37:39
1010  Sandi Birt             F4549        30/55   12:10       37:41
1011  Chris Anderson         M3539        70/77   12:10       37:41
1012  Jennifer Smith         F3034        69/85   12:12       37:48
1013  Marty Mehring          M5054        48/56   12:13       37:51
1014  Pat O'connell          M3539        71/77   12:14       37:53
1015  David O'connell        M0109         8/16   12:14       37:53
1016  Carol Bender           F6569          1/3   12:15       37:58
1017  Noah Beeman            M0109         9/16   12:16       37:59
1018  Marilouise Beeman      F4044        63/84   12:16       38:00
1019  Rodney Stone           M5054        49/56   12:16       38:02
1020  Karyn James            F2529        53/76   12:17       38:05
1021  Mallory Kothman        F1519        30/35   12:18       38:08
1022  George Wyen            M5559        24/27   12:19       38:09
1023  Laurel Boohar          F5054        23/39   12:20       38:12
1024  Kayla Wentz            F0109        14/20   12:20       38:13
1025  Christopher Buell      M3539        73/77   12:20       38:14
1026  Scott Wentz            M3034        68/74   12:20       38:14
1027  Andrea Adkins          F1519        29/35   12:22       38:18
1028  Joan Cordonnier        F3539        58/79   12:22       38:20
1029  Ryan Beaty             M1519        54/64   12:22       38:20
1030  Thomas Steven          M2024        20/21   12:26       38:32
1031  Amber Wilhelm          F2024        42/49   12:26       38:33
1032  Melissa Kloostra       F2024        41/49   12:26       38:33
1033  Eleanor Cayabyab       F5559        11/27   12:27       38:35
1034  Heather Edwards        F2529        54/76   12:31       38:48
1035  Paige Smith            F0109        15/20   12:32       38:51
1036  Douglas Martin         M3539        72/77   12:33       38:52
1037  Jennifer Martin        F0109        13/20   12:33       38:53
1038  Reinhard Honzak        M5054        50/56   12:33       38:54
1039  Kyle Terry             M1519        56/64   12:35       38:59
1040  Christine Furrer       F2529        55/76   12:35       39:01
1041  David Britton          M2529        46/49   12:36       39:02
1042  Seth Jackson           M1519        57/64   12:39       39:11
1043  Chris Buckner          M1519        55/64   12:39       39:13
1044  Megan Sugden           F0109        16/20   12:40       39:15
1045  Amy Sugden             F3539        59/79   12:40       39:16
1046  Tiffany May            F2024        43/49   12:46       39:34
1047  Lisa Spatz             F4549        32/55   12:49       39:42
1048  Kathryn Fourman        F4044        64/84   12:50       39:47
1049  Lori Heyler            M3034        71/74   12:51       39:50
1050  Michael Harm           M3034        70/74   12:51       39:50
1051  Ryan Ciesla            M0109        10/16   12:53       39:54
1052  Geneva Freeman         F5559        12/27   12:54       39:58
1053  Karen Stevens          F3034        70/85   12:55       40:00
1054  Donna Bohannon         F5054        25/39   12:59       40:12
1055  Earl Bettinger         M3539        74/77   13:00       40:16
1056  Nicole Bettinger       F1014        58/71   13:00       40:17
1057  Eric Shafer            M3034        69/74   13:03       40:27
1058  Michael Colvin         M2529        47/49   13:04       40:29
1059  Nancy Sparks           F3539        61/79   13:05       40:34
1060  Rebecca Fox            F3539        60/79   13:07       40:38
1061  Tim Monahan            M3539        75/77   13:07       40:39
1062  Kenneth Sanders        M6064         9/10   13:09       40:44
1063  Sharon Sanders         F6064         4/11   13:09       40:45
1064  Jennifer Vogel         F1519        33/35   13:16       41:05
1065  Alice Schefs           F1519        31/35   13:17       41:10
1066  Michele Massa          F4549        33/55   13:17       41:11
1067  Jennifer Gordon        F1519        32/35   13:18       41:12
1068  Evan Apt               M0109        11/16   13:20       41:20
1069  Anita Patten           F4044        65/84   13:21       41:22
1070  Calvin Marzian         M1014        56/70   13:23       41:27
1071  Erich Eggers           M4044       94/101   13:23       41:28
1072  Kacie Apt              F0109        17/20   13:23       41:28
1073  Jilleen Cordonnier     F1014        62/71   13:23       41:29
1074  Shanda Stammen         F2529        56/76   13:24       41:32
1075  Magen Lang             F1014        61/71   13:24       41:32
1076  Katelyn Shoemaker      F1014        60/71   13:24       41:33
1077  Brittany Cotter        F1014        59/71   13:25       41:34
1078  Jack Cook              M6569          6/8   13:29       41:47
1079  Roger Miracle          M5054        51/56   13:30       41:50
1080  Ray Miracle            M5559        25/27   13:30       41:50
1081  Joyce Bushbaum         F5559        13/27   13:31       41:53
1082  Sandra Hruska          F4549        34/55   13:31       41:54
1083  Rebecca Wead           F2529        60/76   13:33       42:01
1084  Kendra Schmidt         F2529        58/76   13:36       42:08
1085  Aimee Lambert          F2529        59/76   13:36       42:09
1086  Colleen Kandel         F2529        57/76   13:36       42:09
1087  Joe Sharpton           M1014        57/70   13:38       42:15
1088  Cory Kleiser           M0109        12/16   13:41       42:25
1089  Lindsey Kleiser        F1014        63/71   13:42       42:26
1090  Kathleen Kleiser       F4044        66/84   13:44       42:34
1091  Megan Conley           F1014        64/71   13:46       42:39
1092  Cory Aldrich           M3539        76/77   14:00       43:23
1093  Kerri Aldrich          F2529        61/76   14:00       43:24
1094  Keith Beaulieu         M2024        21/21   14:04       43:35
1095  Adam Cordonnier        M1014        59/70   14:07       43:46
1096  Tracy Bishop           F3539        62/79   14:08       43:47
1097  Timothy Short          M1519        58/64   14:08       43:47
1098  Kelly Eggers           F4044        67/84   14:11       43:57
1099  Michael Salyer         M1014        58/70   14:12       43:59
1100  Carolyn Perkins        F5559        15/27   14:12       43:59
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1101  Janet Mozard           F5559        14/27   14:12       44:00
1102  Donna Merrill          F5054        26/39   14:13       44:04
1103  Brian Short            M4044       95/101   14:14       44:06
1104  Doug Merrill           M5054        52/56   14:14       44:06
1105  Holly O'brien          F2529        62/76   14:17       44:15
1106  Kelly Rushing          F3539        63/79   14:17       44:15
1107  Michelle Hanson        F1014        65/71   14:17       44:16
1108  Michael Williams       M1519        59/64   14:20       44:25
1109  Jeral Smith            M1519        60/64   14:20       44:26
1110  Mike Smith             M3034        72/74   14:21       44:30
1111  Beth Cornish           F4044        70/84   14:22       44:32
1112  Louise Dafler          F4549        35/55   14:23       44:33
1113  Karen Dillhoff         F3539        64/79   14:23       44:34
1114  Mike Cordonnier        M3539        77/77   14:23       44:34
1115  Paula Collins          F3034        71/85   14:28       44:49
1116  Pamela Shively         F4044        68/84   14:29       44:54
1117  Marika Huls            F4044        69/84   14:30       44:55
1118  Becky Schall           F3034        72/85   14:30       44:57
1119  Ruby Arden             F1014        67/71   14:31       44:58
1120  Jen Palmer             F1014        68/71   14:31       44:59
1121  Lou Ann Bell           F4549        37/55   14:34       45:08
1122  Melinda Henger         F5054        27/39   14:35       45:11
1123  Sue Anne May           F5559        16/27   14:36       45:15
1124  Emily Lorek            F1014        66/71   14:38       45:21
1125  Donna Lorek            F4549        36/55   14:38       45:22
1126  James Hatfield         M2529        48/49   14:43       45:36
1127  Gordon Boyd            M4044       96/101   14:43       45:37
1128  Rebecca Bentley        F3034        74/85   14:43       45:37
1129  Bridget Hatfield       F2024        44/49   14:44       45:39
1130  Laurie Francis         F4044        71/84   14:44       45:39
1131  Michael Makowski       M1014        60/70   14:45       45:43
1132  Sheri Kearns           F3034        73/85   14:47       45:48
1133  Rashelle Siler         F2529        63/76   14:47       45:48
1134  Karen Winkelman        F5054        28/39   14:47       45:50
1135  Steve Selz             M4549        68/71   14:48       45:52
1136  Amy Miller             F3539        65/79   14:52       46:04
1137  Trisha Miller          F0109        18/20   14:52       46:05
1138  Ted Kleiser            M5054        54/56   15:00       46:30
1139  Anthony Kleiser        M1014        61/70   15:01       46:31
1140  Rebecca Creech         F4549        38/55   15:01       46:33
1141  Jeni Cullen            F3539        66/79   15:02       46:34
1142  Connie Carman          F5054        29/39   15:03       46:38
1143  Raymond Fosnot         M5054        53/56   15:03       46:39
1144  Pam Johnson            F3539        67/79   15:04       46:41
1145  Susan Fosnot           F4044        72/84   15:05       46:44
1146  Kathleen Dafler        F5054        30/39   15:11       47:02
1147  Tara Lockard           F2529        64/76   15:14       47:14
1148  Debbie Brown           F5054        31/39   15:15       47:14
1149  Maretta Christmann     F3539        68/79   15:17       47:22
1150  Adam Grothjan          M1014        62/70   15:18       47:24
1151  Michelle Grothjan      F3539        69/79   15:18       47:26
1152  Kristen Barrale        F2024        45/49   15:19       47:29
1153  Seth Moore             M1519        61/64   15:21       47:34
1154  Kimberly Current       F2529        65/76   15:22       47:37
1155  Chad Current           M2529        49/49   15:22       47:38
1156  Terri Scott            F5559        17/27   15:23       47:41
1157  Diane Foreman          F5054        32/39   15:24       47:42
1158  Linda Grandfield       F5559        18/27   15:24       47:42
1159  Beth Bush              F3034        76/85   15:24       47:42
1160  Brandi Vanderyacht     F0109        19/20   15:26       47:51
1161  Leigh Ann Hensley      F3034        75/85   15:28       47:55
1162  Taylor Smith           M1014        63/70   15:30       48:03
1163  Marti Schneider        F4549        39/55   15:31       48:05
1164  Eileen Wallace         F6064         5/11   15:31       48:06
1165  Kalleigh Vander Yacht  F1014        69/71   15:33       48:11
1166  Jennifer Hussong       F4044        73/84   15:34       48:15
1167  Ethan Gunn             M3034        73/74   15:36       48:22
1168  Maugen Lockharr        F1519        34/35   15:39       48:31
1169  Cathy Lockhart         F4044        74/84   15:39       48:31
1170  John Iii Kristoff      M4044       97/101   15:43       48:42
1171  Grant Smith            M0109        13/16   15:48       48:59
1172  Terry Smith            M4044       98/101   15:49       49:00
1173  Donna Clendening       F4044        75/84   15:50       49:03
1174  Leah Dayhoff           F2529        67/76   15:52       49:09
1175  Mallory Tolle          F1014        70/71   15:53       49:13
1176  Carolyn Leach          F4044        76/84   15:53       49:13
1177  Jenny Buck             F2529        66/76   15:54       49:18
1178  Andrea O'donnell       F3034        78/85   15:59       49:30
1179  Kelly Scarpino         F3539        70/79   15:59       49:31
1180  Julie Myers            F3034        77/85   16:00       49:35
1181  Jason Myers            M1014        64/70   16:00       49:35
1182  Libbi Ellis            F5559        19/27   16:01       49:38
1184  Joyce Pride            F4549        41/55   16:06       49:55
1185  Linda Goenner          F4549        40/55   16:06       49:55
1186  Maggie Lehman          F2529        68/76   16:10       50:06
1187  Theresa Lehman         F2529        69/76   16:10       50:06
1188  Pattie Stover          F5054        33/39   16:10       50:06
1189  Debbie Freeman         F4549        42/55   16:11       50:08
1190  Devan Munrue           M1519        62/64   16:18       50:31
1191  Janet Szima            F4549        44/55   16:19       50:33
1192  Stephanie Besco        F2529        70/76   16:19       50:33
1193  Jessica Pearson        F2529        71/76   16:19       50:34
1194  Joe Szima              M5054        55/56   16:19       50:35
1195  Janet Baugh            F5559        20/27   16:23       50:45
1196  Nancy Boedeker         F6064         7/11   16:23       50:46
1197  Jean Hoover            F6064         6/11   16:23       50:48
1198  Carolyn Eads           F6064         8/11   16:25       50:52
1199  Nicki Cochran          F4549        43/55   16:26       50:56
1200  Angie Pytosh           F2529        72/76   16:26       50:57
1201  Kim Patrick            F4549        45/55   16:27       50:57
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1202  Lyn Grable             F4549        46/55   16:27       50:58
1203  Kathy Arnold           F4549        47/55   16:27       50:58
1204  Joseph Makowski        M1014        65/70   16:29       51:05
1205  Melanie Zavakos        F4549        48/55   16:29       51:06
1206  Nicole Zavakos         F2024        46/49   16:29       51:06
1207  Tammy Steck            F3034        79/85   16:32       51:13
1208  Tina Arden             F1014        71/71   16:32       51:13
1209  Marti Early            F4044        77/84   16:36       51:27
1210  Leslie Martin          F5054        34/39   16:38       51:33
1211  Matthew Marretta       M1014        66/70   16:41       51:41
1212  Bill Byrne             M6064        10/10   16:41       51:42
1213  Zachery Reichert       M1014        67/70   16:41       51:42
1214  Marylise Isham         F6064         9/11   16:41       51:42
1215  Ann Broerman           F5054        35/39   16:41       51:43
1216  Rusty Fry              M4044       99/101   16:42       51:46
1217  Angela Yoxtheimer      F2529        74/76   16:45       51:55
1218  Kay Miller             F5559        21/27   16:45       51:56
1219  Barbara Barker         F5559        22/27   16:46       51:56
1220  Lori Dorn              F4044        78/84   16:46       51:57
1221  Sally Fitzgerald       F5559        23/27   16:46       51:57
1222  Steve Huffman          M4549        69/71   16:46       51:58
1223  Carlene Miller         F4044        79/84   16:46       51:58
1224  Michelle Davis         F2024        47/49   16:46       51:58
1225  Jonna Woods            F5559        24/27   16:46       51:59
1226  Ronald Miller          M5559        26/27   16:46       51:59
1227  Susan Baker            F5054        36/39   16:47       51:59
1228  Doris Callaway         F5054        38/39   16:48       52:03
1229  Beth Kreger            F3034        80/85   16:49       52:06
1230  Peggy Huelsman         F3539        71/79   16:50       52:09
1231  Theresa Perdue         F2529        73/76   16:50       52:11
1232  Hideo Takeda           M5054        56/56   16:51       52:12
1233  Andrea Gillette        F3034        81/85   16:51       52:14
1234  Roseanne Winger        F3539        72/79   16:51       52:14
1235  Sydne Deiscuroth       F5559        25/27   16:51       52:14
1236  Donna Gau Jata         F5054        37/39   16:52       52:15
1237  Debbie Kimbler         F4549        50/55   16:52       52:18
1238  Melissa Myner          F1519        35/35   16:55       52:26
1239  Ashlea Hoheimer        F2024        48/49   16:56       52:27
1240  Terri Johnson          F4044        80/84   16:56       52:30
1241  Carla Ross             F3539        74/79   16:57       52:31
1242  Dianna Fry             F4549        49/55   16:57       52:31
1243  Terrance Robinson      M1519        63/64   17:01       52:44
1244  Julie Chamberlain      F5559        26/27   17:02       52:47
1245  Karyn Tkach            F4044        82/84   17:07       53:02
1246  Mary Holtvoigt         F4549        51/55   17:08       53:05
1247  Mary Frost             F4044        81/84   17:09       53:10
1248  Delores Woodall        F4549        52/55   17:14       53:23
1249  Mindy Dysinger         F3034        83/85   17:15       53:29
1250  David Dysinger Iii     M1014        69/70   17:16       53:30
1251  Lisa Brun              F3539        73/79   17:18       53:38
1252  Amanda Wilson          F2529        75/76   17:20       53:42
1253  Mary Black             F4549        53/55   17:22       53:49
1254  Jeanne Kizer           F3539        75/79   17:22       53:49
1255  Dave Paschal           M4549        70/71   17:24       53:55
1256  Roger Honan            M0109        14/16   17:25       54:00
1257  Christine Honan        F3034        82/85   17:26       54:00
1258  Jason Honan            M1014        68/70   17:26       54:02
1259  Melissa Stegman        F3034        84/85   17:35       54:30
1260  Amy Warner             F3034        85/85   17:37       54:35
1261  Matt Copeland          M1519        64/64   17:43       54:55
1262  Ellen Higginbotham     F4549        54/55   17:45       55:02
1263  Edward Jones           M75UP          1/1   17:56       55:36
1264  Jane Jones             F75UP          1/1   17:56       55:36
1265  Kim Poast              F3539        76/79   17:58       55:40
1266  Glenn Woodworth        M5559        27/27   18:03       55:57
1267  Krista Harding         F3539        79/79   18:05       56:02
1268  Jane Johnson           F3539        77/79   18:06       56:06
1269  Sue Jenkins            F4549        55/55   18:07       56:07
1270  Thelma Goris           F6569          3/3   18:11       56:21
1271  Don Robinson           M6569          8/8   18:11       56:22
1272  Carolyn Robinson       F6569          2/3   18:12       56:23
1273  Shirley Osburn         F6064        10/11   18:23       56:59
1274  Melissa Dooley         F3539        78/79   18:24       57:02
1275  Rick Jr. Dooley        M4044      100/101   18:24       57:03
1276  Melissa Oefinger       F2024        49/49   18:25       57:05
1278  Michael Morris         M1014        70/70   18:26       57:08
1279  Belinda Orrill         F4044        83/84   18:34       57:34
1280  Rick Orrill            M4044      101/101   18:35       57:34
1281  Debbie May             F5054        39/39   18:40       57:51
1282  Arundi Venkayyacox     F2529        76/76   18:40       57:52
1283  Judy Brown             F5559        27/27   18:58       58:46
1284  Phil Brown             M4549        71/71   18:58       58:47
1285  Brendan Apt            M0109        15/16   19:08       59:17
1286  Lisa Apt               F4044        84/84   19:08       59:17
1287  Marlene Borgstrom      F6064        11/11   19:11       59:27
1288  Emily Marshall         F0109        20/20   19:13       59:33
1289  Craig Marshall         M3034        74/74   19:14       59:37
1290  Gerald Robenalt        M7074          6/6   21:20     1:06:07
1291  Alan Hieber            M0109        16/16   21:20     1:06:08
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